
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type=
Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201407280002
31190

07/28/2014
12:02:05

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DJS DIXIE
PRINTING CO
INC

Instr
#:20090827000
332010

201411170003
61110

11/17/2014
11:10:42

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VIZZINA C T Instr
#:20091203000
445510

201403250000
83610

03/25/2014
01:52:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AHSAN LLC Instr
#:20120906000
336860

201405080001
38920

05/08/2014
11:50:40

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STERRETT
MINI
STORAGE LLC

201406040001
68320

06/04/2014
10:57:31

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY
PROPERTIES
LLC

201408290002
73060

08/29/2014
01:56:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20140731000
236170


