Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407280002 31190	07/28/2014 12:02:05	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	N OF UCC1	DJS DIXIE PRINTING CO INC					Instr #:20090827000 332010	
201411170003 61110	11/17/2014 11:10:42	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VIZZINA C T					Instr #:20091203000 445510	
201403250000 83610	03/25/2014 01:52:29	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AHSAN LLC					Instr #:20120906000 336860	
201405080001 38920	05/08/2014 11:50:40	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STERRETT MINI STORAGE LLC						
201406040001 68320	06/04/2014 10:57:31	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party		LOVELADY PROPERTIES LLC						
201408290002 73060	08/29/2014 01:56:04	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party		HIGGINBOTHA M OIL COMPANY INC					Instr #:20140731000 236170	